
Event ID Date Day Event Venue Audience
03/03/2018 Saturday (L) Lunch with the County Lady Captain Matlock 12:00 Ladies
18/03/2018 Sunday (L) 1st Team v Cheshire 10:00am Breadsall Priory (Priory) Ladies
31/03/2018 Saturday (M) Derbyshire v Yorkshire (Friendly) Filey Golf Club Men
02/04/2018 Monday Midland U16 Boys/Girls Open Amateur Champs Hawkstone Park Juniors
03/04/2018 Tuesday Midland U16 Boys/Girls Open Amateur Champs Hawkstone Park Juniors
04/04/2018 Wednesday Midland U16 Boys/Girls Open Amateur Champs Hawkstone Park Juniors
06/04/2018 Friday (J) Boys U14's v Staffs Shirland Juniors
07/04/2018 Saturday Juniors v Alfreton Alfreton Juniors
08/04/2018 Sunday (L) 1st Team v Mickleover Men Mickleover Ladies
09/04/2018 Monday (L) Bronze Match See Match List Ladies
11/04/2018 Wednesday (M) Peter McEvoy Trophy Copt Heath Men
12/04/2018 Thursday (L) Silver Match See Match List Ladies
16/04/2018 Monday (L) Bronze Match See Match List Ladies
19/04/2018 Thursday (L) Silver Match See Match List Ladies
20/04/2018 Friday Derbyshire Schools Chevin Juniors
22/04/2018 Sunday (J) Boys U18's v Worcestershire Kings Norton Juniors
22/04/2018 Sunday Norman Ward Trophy Kedleston Park Men
23/04/2018 Monday (L) Bronze Match See Match List Ladies
25/04/2018 Wednesday (L) MNR Foursomes (36 holes) Glen Gorse, Leics Ladies
26/04/2018 Thursday (L) Silver Match See Match List Ladies
29/04/2018 Sunday (L) Squad v Matlock Men Matlock 1:30pm Ladies
29/04/2018 Sunday Junior Spring Meeting (9:30-11:00) Matlock Juniors
30/04/2018 Monday (L) Bronze Match See Match List Ladies
30/04/2018 Monday (M) MGU Seniors Spring Meeting Redditch GC, Worcs Men
03/05/2018 Thursday (L) Silver Match See Match List Ladies
06/05/2018 Sunday Boys U18's v Warks (L) Alfreton Juniors
10/05/2018 Thursday (M) Snrs v Yorkshire (Friendly) Burton on Trent Men
10/05/2018 Thursday (L) Spring Medal South Chesterfield Ladies
13/05/2018 Sunday Boys U16's v Worcs Chevin Juniors
13/05/2018 Sunday (M) 1st Team v Shropshire & Hereford (Lge) Chesterfield Men
13/05/2018 Sunday (M)  2nd Team v Shropshire & Hereford (Lge) Mile End GC Men
13/05/2018 Sunday (L) 1st Team v Warwickshire Kedleston Park Ladies
14/05/2018 Monday (L) Silver Match See Match List Ladies
17/05/2018 Thursday (L) Bronze Match See Match List Ladies
17/05/2018 Thursday (M) Midland Mid-Amateur Championship St. Ives Golf Club Men
17/05/2018 Thursday (M) Snrs v Staffs (Lge) Ingestre Park GC Men
17/05/2018 Thursday (L) Snrs vs Staffs Kedleston Park Ladies
20/05/2018 Sunday (M) Drabble Cup Cavendish Men
21/05/2018 Monday (L) Silver Match See Match List Ladies
23/05/2018 Wednesday (L) MNR Medal Finals Burton on Trent Ladies
23/05/2018 Wednesday (M) Senior Pairs Worcestershire Men
24/05/2018 Thursday (L) Bronze Match See Match List Ladies



26/05/2018 Saturday (M) Derbyshire Amateur Championship Breadsall Priory Men
27/05/2018 Sunday (L) Snrs vs County Ladies (11:00am) Breadsall Priory (Moorland) Ladies
29/05/2018 Tuesday EG Boys County Championships (MGU Qualifier) Ludlow Golf Club Juniors
29/05/2018 Tuesday (L) Spring AM-AM Breadsall Priory (Priory) Ladies
30/05/2018 Wednesday EG Boys County Championships (MGU Qualifier) Ludlow Golf Club Juniors
31/05/2018 Thursday English Men's Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship (Brabazon Trophy) Frilford Heath Men
31/05/2018 Thursday (M) Snrs v Shrops & Hereford (Lge) Burton on Trent Men
01/06/2018 Friday English Men's Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship (Brabazon Trophy) Frilford Heath Men
01/06/2018 Friday (J) Midland Schools Championship Kibworth GC, Leics Juniors
02/06/2018 Saturday English Men's Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship (Brabazon Trophy) Frilford Heath Men
03/06/2018 Sunday (M)  2nd Team v Staffs (Lge) Chevin Men
03/06/2018 Sunday English Men's Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship (Brabazon Trophy) Frilford Heath Men
03/06/2018 Sunday (M)  1st Team v Staffs (Lge) Great Barr GC Men
04/06/2018 Monday (L) Silver Match See Match List Ladies
06/06/2018 Wednesday English Seniors Open Amateur Championship Sherwood Forest & Coxmoor Men
07/06/2018 Thursday Spring CMS Competition Buxton High Peak Men/Ladies
07/06/2018 Thursday English Seniors Open Amateur Championship Sherwood Forest & Coxmoor Men
07/06/2018 Thursday (L) Bronze Match See Match List Ladies
08/06/2018 Friday English Seniors Open Amateur Championship Sherwood Forest & Coxmoor Men
09/06/2018 Saturday (M) Midland Closed Amateur Championship Waltham Windmill, Lincs Men
10/06/2018 Sunday (M) Henriques & Leo Feeney Buxton High Peak Men
11/06/2018 Monday (L) Silver Match See Match List Ladies
14/06/2018 Thursday (L) Bronze Match See Match List Ladies
15/06/2018 Friday (M) EG Men’s County Championships (MGU Qualifier) Coxmoor Golf Club Men
16/06/2018 Saturday (M) EG Men’s County Championships (MGU Qualifier) Coxmoor Golf Club Men
18/06/2018 Monday (L) County Foursomes Burton on Trent Ladies
19/06/2018 Tuesday (L) Snrs vs Shropshire Ashbourne Ladies
21/06/2018 Thursday (M) Snrs v Nottinghamshire (Friendly) Chesterfield Men
24/06/2018 Sunday (J) Boys U18's v Staffs (Lge) Mickleover Juniors
24/06/2018 Sunday MNR COUNTY WEEK - PRACTICE/ WELCOME Hollinwell Ladies
25/06/2018 Monday The Open Regional Qualifier Kedleston Park Men
25/06/2018 Monday MNR COUNTY WEEK Hollinwell Ladies
26/06/2018 Tuesday MNR COUNTY WEEK Hollinwell Ladies
27/06/2018 Wednesday (M) Snrs v Leicestershire (Friendly) Melton Mowbray Men
27/06/2018 Wednesday MNR COUNTY WEEK Hollinwell Ladies
28/06/2018 Thursday (L) Bronze Match See Match List Ladies
28/06/2018 Thursday MNR COUNTY WEEK Hollinwell Ladies
29/06/2018 Friday Boys U14's/16's v Cheshire TBA in Cheshire Juniors
29/06/2018 Friday MNR COUNTY WEEK Hollinwell Ladies
01/07/2018 Sunday (M)  2nd Team v Nottingham (A) Stanton on the Wolds Men
01/07/2018 Sunday Boys U16's/18's v Cheshire New Mills Juniors
01/07/2018 Sunday (M)  1st Team v Nottingham (H) Burton on Trent Men
02/07/2018 Monday (L) Silver Match See Match List Ladies
03/07/2018 Tuesday (M) Snrs v Worcestershire (Friendly) Hagley GC Men



05/07/2018 Thursday (L) Bronze Match See Match List Ladies
05/07/2018 Thursday Midland Boys Amateur Championship Warwickshire Juniors
08/07/2018 Sunday Junior Championship Breadsall Priory Juniors
11/07/2018 Wednesday English Schools Team Championship Woodhall Spa Juniors
11/07/2018 Wednesday Midland Youths Stoke Rochford Juniors
12/07/2018 Thursday (L) 2nd Team v Staffs Ormonde Fields Ladies
12/07/2018 Thursday Midland Youths Stoke Rochford Juniors
13/07/2018 Friday Midland Youths Stoke Rochford Juniors
15/07/2018 Sunday Boys U18's v S&H Henlle Park (S&H) Juniors
15/07/2018 Sunday (M) Bretby Cup/ Henriques Memorial Chapel-en-le-Frith Men
16/07/2018 Monday (M&L) Seniors Championship Mickleover Ladies
17/07/2018 Tuesday English Boys' U16 Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship (McGregor Trophy) Kedleston Park Juniors
18/07/2018 Wednesday (M) Executive v S & H Ludlow GC Men

18/07/2018 Wednesday English Boys' U16 Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship (McGregor Trophy) Kedleston Park Juniors
19/07/2018 Thursday (M) Midland Senior Amateur Championship Henlle Park (S&H) Men

19/07/2018 Thursday English Boys' U16 Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship (McGregor Trophy) Kedleston Park Juniors

19/07/2018 Thursday (J) U14's 4 Counties Short Course Championship Broughton Heath Juniors
19/07/2018 Thursday (L) Snrs vs Warwickshire West Midlands GC, Solihull Ladies
20/07/2018 Friday (L) 2nd Team v Staffs Enville GC Ladies
20/07/2018 Friday (J) U14's 4 Counties Short Course Championship Broughton Heath Juniors
22/07/2018 Sunday Boys U14's v Worcs Shirland Juniors
23/07/2018 Monday (M) Snrs v Lincolnshire (Friendly) Grimsby GC Men
24/07/2018 Tuesday English Boys U18 Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship (Carris Trophy) Fulford Juniors
25/07/2018 Wednesday English Boys U18 Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship (Carris Trophy) Fulford Juniors
25/07/2018 Wednesday (L) 2nd Team v Shropshire (A) The Shropshire GC Ladies
26/07/2018 Thursday (J) Douglas Johns - National Under 15's Championship Harewood Downs Juniors
26/07/2018 Thursday English Boys U18 Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship (Carris Trophy) Fulford Juniors
26/07/2018 Thursday (L) SILVER & BRONZE SEMI FINALS Neutral Venue Ladies
27/07/2018 Friday English Boys U18 Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship (Carris Trophy) Fulford Juniors
27/07/2018 Friday Short Course Championship Broughton Heath Juniors
28/07/2018 Saturday (J) Boys U16's v S&H Brailsford Juniors
29/07/2018 Sunday Kedleston Goose (OOM) Kedleston Park Men
30/07/2018 Monday (M) Snrs v Northants (Friendly) Wellingborough GC Men
31/07/2018 Tuesday English Girls' Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship East Devon Juniors
01/08/2018 Wednesday (L) Snrs vs Yorkshire Huddersfield Ladies
01/08/2018 Wednesday North of England Under 14's South Moor GC, Durham Juniors
01/08/2018 Wednesday English Girls' Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship East Devon Juniors
02/08/2018 Thursday North of England Under 14's South Moor GC, Durham Juniors
02/08/2018 Thursday English Girls' Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship East Devon Juniors
03/08/2018 Friday North of England Under 14's South Moor GC, Durham Juniors
03/08/2018 Friday (L) County Championship Chesterfield Ladies
04/08/2018 Saturday (L) County Championship Chesterfield Ladies



05/08/2018 Sunday (M) 1st Team v Worcestershire (Lge) Stourbridge Men
05/08/2018 Sunday (M)  2nd Team v Worcester (Lge) Erewash Valley Men
05/08/2018 Sunday (L) County Championship Chesterfield Ladies
07/08/2018 Tuesday English Girls' Under 16/U14 Open Amateur Championship Lyme Regis Juniors
07/08/2018 Tuesday English Boys U14 Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship (Reid Trophy) Reading Golf Club Juniors
08/08/2018 Wednesday English Girls' Under 16/U14 Open Amateur Championship Lyme Regis Juniors
08/08/2018 Wednesday English Boys U14 Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship (Reid Trophy) Reading Golf Club Juniors
08/08/2018 Wednesday (M) EG Senior  Championships (MGU Qualifier) Kedleston Park Men
09/08/2018 Thursday (L) Australian Spoons Burghley Park, Lincs Ladies
09/08/2018 Thursday (L) 2nd Team v Shropshire (H) Ormonde Fields Ladies
09/08/2018 Thursday (M) EG Senior  Championships (MGU Qualifier) Kedleston Park Men
12/08/2018 Sunday (M) Orr Cup (2 tee start) Open Championship Ashbourne Men
12/08/2018 Sunday (J) U14's Keith Tripp Lingdale Juniors
13/08/2018 Monday England Golf - Golf Week Frilford Heath Men/Ladies/Juniors
14/08/2018 Tuesday England Golf - Golf Week Frilford Heath Men/Ladies/Juniors
15/08/2018 Wednesday England Golf - Golf Week Frilford Heath Men/Ladies/Juniors
16/08/2018 Thursday (L) SILVER & BRONZE FINALS Neutral Venue Ladies
16/08/2018 Thursday England Golf - Golf Week Frilford Heath Men/Ladies/Juniors
17/08/2018 Friday England Golf - Golf Week Frilford Heath Men/Ladies/Juniors
19/08/2018 Sunday (M) Interclub Foursomes Finals (M) TBA Men
20/08/2018 Monday (L) Snrs vs Leics & Rutland Beedles Lake Ladies
21/08/2018 Tuesday (L) England Golf Trust Stableford Final Kings Norton Ladies
22/08/2018 Wednesday QUEEN OF CLUBS (CHAMPIONSHIP) Trentham Park - Staffs Ladies

24/08/2018 Friday (M) Midland Open Amateur Championship
The Leicestershire & Glen 

Gorse Men

25/08/2018 Saturday (M) Midland Open Amateur Championship
The Leicestershire & Glen 

Gorse Men
28/08/2018 Tuesday EG Boys County Finals Rockcliffe Hall Golf Club Juniors
29/08/2018 Wednesday Boys U14's/16's v Nottingham Worksop GC Juniors
29/08/2018 Wednesday EG Boys County Finals Rockcliffe Hall Golf Club Juniors
30/08/2018 Thursday (L) MNR 2nd Team Finals Rothley Park Ladies
30/08/2018 Thursday EG Boys County Finals Rockcliffe Hall Golf Club Juniors
31/08/2018 Friday INTERCLUB 4'S PRELIM ROUND AS DRAWN Ladies
01/09/2018 Saturday MGU U14 Boys County Championships Broughton Heath Juniors
02/09/2018 Sunday Men's 2nd Team v Warwickshire (Lge) Erewash Valley Men
02/09/2018 Sunday (M)  1st Team v Warwickshire (Lge) Harborne Men
03/09/2018 Monday (M) Snrs v Cambridge (Friendly) Gog Magog GC (Wandlebury) Men
03/09/2018 Monday (L) Autumn Medal Chevin Ladies
07/09/2018 Friday (L) INTERCLUB 4'S 1ST ROUND AS DRAWN Ladies
07/09/2018 Friday (J) EG Girls Champion of Champions Frilford Heath (Green) Juniors
07/09/2018 Friday (L) EG  Senior Champion of Champions Frilford Heath (Green) Ladies
08/09/2018 Saturday (J) Boys U16's v Staffs The Manor GC Juniors
08/09/2018 Saturday (J) EG Girls Champion of Champions Frilford Heath (Green) Juniors
08/09/2018 Saturday (L) EG  Senior Champion of Champions Frilford Heath (Green) Ladies



08/09/2018 Saturday (L) EG  Ladies Champion of Champions Frilford Heath (Green) Ladies
09/09/2018 Sunday (L) County Captain's AM-AM Matlock Ladies
09/09/2018 Sunday (L) EG  Senior Champion of Champions Frilford Heath (Green) Ladies
09/09/2018 Sunday (L) EG  Ladies Champion of Champions Frilford Heath (Green) Ladies
09/09/2018 Sunday MGC County Junior Champion of Champs Newark Golf Club Juniors
11/09/2018 Tuesday (M) Snrs v Cheshire (Friendly) Cavendish Men
12/09/2018 Wednesday Autumn CMS (Any Comb) Morley Hayes Men/Ladies
14/09/2018 Friday (L) INTERCLUB 4'S 2ND ROUND AS DRAWN Ladies
15/09/2018 Saturday (J) Boys U16's v Warks The Henley Juniors
15/09/2018 Saturday (M)EG  Mens Champion of Champions Woodhall Spa (Hotchkin) Men
16/09/2018 Sunday Mick Grundy Memorial Ashbourne Men
16/09/2018 Sunday (M)EG  Mens Champion of Champions Woodhall Spa (Hotchkin) Men
18/09/2018 Tuesday Derbyshire Schools Match Play Matlock Juniors
18/09/2018 Tuesday (L) Autumn 4BBB Shirland Ladies
18/09/2018 Tuesday (M) Seniors' Autumn The Chase, Staffs Men
21/09/2018 Friday INTERCLUB 4'S SEMI-FINALS TBA Ladies
22/09/2018 Saturday (M) EG Club Champion Huddersfield Men
22/09/2018 Saturday Boys Matchplay finals Provisional Juniors
23/09/2018 Sunday (M) EG Club Champion Huddersfield Men
23/09/2018 Sunday Boys Matchplay finals Provisional Juniors
24/09/2018 Monday Derbyshire Schools Match Play Matlock Juniors
28/09/2018 Friday (M) EG Men's County Finals Aldeburgh Men
28/09/2018 Friday INTERCLUB 4'S FINAL TBA Ladies
29/09/2018 Saturday (M) EG Men's County Finals Aldeburgh Men
30/09/2018 Sunday (M) EG Men's County Finals Aldeburgh Men
30/09/2018 Sunday (L) Squad v Sheffield & District Hallowes Ladies
03/10/2018 Wednesday (L) (M) Senior Men vs Senior Ladies Maywood Men/Ladies
05/10/2018 Friday (M) Snrs v Warwickshire (Lge) Burton on Trent Men

06/10/2018 Saturday (M) Matchplay Championship Chapel-en-le-Frith Men
07/10/2018 Sunday (M) Matchplay Championship Chapel-en-le-Frith Men
07/10/2018 Sunday Keep Free for Mens Team Matches - Reserve Date 0 Men
07/10/2018 Sunday MGU Boys League Finals Peterborough Milton GC Juniors
09/10/2018 Tuesday (M) EG Senior Men's County Finals Stanton on the Wolds Men
10/10/2018 Wednesday (M) EG Senior Men's County Finals Stanton on the Wolds Men
14/10/2018 Sunday Junior League Finals Cavendish Juniors
14/10/2018 Sunday County Squad EOS (2 tee start) Erewash Valley Men
14/10/2018 Sunday (L) (G) Centenary Salvers Brailsford Ladies
18/10/2018 Thursday MGU v SWGU Olton, Warks Men
19/10/2018 Friday MGU v SWGU Olton, Warks Men
21/10/2018 Sunday U16's Boys County Cup Radcliffe-on-Trent GC Juniors


